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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REE | B | A% | REE| IR | A% | | REE| BEZ | A%
79.3 1 1 73.6 291 11 68.6 2140 80 63.6 7801 166 58.6 18264 228 53.6 31747 289
78.8 2 2 73.5 302 12 68.5 2220 70 63.5 7967 160 58.5 18492 236 53.56 32036 264
78.17 4 2 73. 4 314 19 68. 4 2290 72 63. 4 8127 153 58.4 18728 2564 53. 4 32300 259
78.5 6 1 73.3 333 15 68.3 2362 54 63.3 8280 1652 58.3 18982 274 53.3 32559 282
78. 4 7 2 73.2 348 21 68.2 2416 58 63.2 8432 191 58.2 192566 279 53.2 32841 295
78.3 9 1 73.1 369 15 68. 1 2474 79 63. 1 8623 147 58. 1 195635 274 53. 1 33136 304
78.1 10 3 73.0 384 20 68.0 2553 87 63.0 8770 187 58.0 19809 216 53.0 33440 279
78.0 13 4 72.9 404 19 67.9 2640 81 62.9 8957 193 57.9 20025 232 52.9 33719 288
77.9 17 2 72.8 423 20 67.8 2721 93 62.8 9150 234 57.8 20257 283 52.8 34007 264
17.17 19 2 12.17 443 16 67.7 2814 91 62.7 9384 177 57.17 20540 284 52.7 34271 279
17.6 21 3 72.6 459 30 67.6 2906 78 62.6 9561 162 57.6 20824 261 52.6 34550 331
17.5 24 2 72.5 489 27 67.5 2983 91 62.5 9723 154 57.56 21085 264 52.56 34881 292
17. 4 26 1 72. 4 516 32 67. 4 3074 99 62. 4 9877 186 57. 4 21349 224 52. 4 35173 301
77.3 27 2 72.3 548 26 67.3 3173 93 62.3 10063 212 57.3 21573 250 52.3 35474 267
17.2 29 2 72.2 574 21 67.2 3266 101 62.2 10275 201 57.2 21823 274 52.2 35741 269
77.1 31 4 72.1 595 24 67.1 3367 88 62.1 10476 202 57. 1 22097 266 52. 1 36010 273
77.0 35 3 72.0 619 22 67.0 3455 86 62.0 10678 208 57.0 22363 281 52.0 36283 313
76.9 38 5 71.9 641 27 66.9 3541 124 61.9 10886 181 56.9 22644 274 51.9 36596 276
76.8 43 4 71.8 668 28 66. 8 3665 93 61.8 11067 184 56.8 22918 269 51.8 36872 309
16.17 47 1 71.17 696 30 66.7 3758 109 61.7 112561 221 56.7 23187 197 51.7 37181 308
76.6 48 2 71.6 726 37 66. 6 3867 89 61.6 11472 184 56.6 23384 276 51.6 37489 264
76.5 50 4 71.5 763 26 66.5 39566 108 61.5 116566 220 56.5 23660 260 51.56 377563 302
76. 4 54 3 71.4 789 27 66. 4 4064 104 61.4 11876 213 56.4 23920 291 51.4 380565 278
76.3 57 5 71.3 816 42 66.3 4168 111 61.3 12089 208 56.3 24211 311 51.3 38333 312
716.2 62 3 71.2 858 31 66. 2 4279 105 61.2 12297 190 56.2 24522 239 51.2 38645 278
76.1 65 3 71.1 889 37 66. 1 4384 124 61.1 12487 232 56. 1 24761 245 51.1 38923 294
76.0 68 4 71.0 926 37 66. 0 4508 127 61.0 12719 233 56.0 25006 274 51.0 39217 279
75.9 712 3 70.9 963 34 65.9 4635 118 60.9 129562 231 55.9 25280 284 50.9 39496 281
75.8 75 2 70.8 997 29 65.8 4753 115 60.8 13183 215 55.8 25564 284 50.8 39771 283
75.17 117 5 70.7 1026 39 65.7 4868 114 60.7 13398 210 55.7 25848 283 50.7 40060 301
75.6 82 2 70.6 1065 44 65. 6 4982 100 60.6 13608 203 55.6 26131 274 50.6 40361 272
75.5 84 7 70.5 1109 45 65.5 5082 135 60.5 13811 203 55.5 26405 249 50.5 40633 295
75. 4 91 7 70. 4 1154 40 65. 4 5217 131 60. 4 14014 214 55.4 26654 271 50. 4 40928 2756
75.3 98 6 70.3 1194 44 65.3 5348 125 60.3 14228 223 55.3 26925 245 50.3 41203 276
75.2 104 10 70.2 1238 41 65.2 5473 127 60.2 14451 207 55.2 27170 292 50.2 41479 230
75 .1 114 11 70. 1 1279 38 65. 1 5600 135 60. 1 14658 231 55. 1 27462 302 50. 1 41709 298
75.0 125 12 70.0 1317 57 65.0 5735 139 60.0 14889 216 55.0 27764 260 50.0 42007 255
74.9 137 9 69.9 1374 58 64.9 5874 142 59.9 15106 216 54.9 28024 256 49.9 42262 281
74.8 146 11 69.8 1432 49 64.8 6016 144 59.8 156321 236 54.8 28280 266 49.8 42543 271
74.17 157 5 69.7 1481 49 64.7 6160 141 59.7 155567 229 54.7 28546 258 49.7 42814 230
74.6 162 13 69.6 1630 53 64.6 6301 139 59.6 15786 267 54.6 28804 293 49.6 43044 249
74.5 175 12 69.5 15683 58 64.5 6440 130 59.5 16043 243 54.5 29097 300 49.5 43293 297
74. 4 187 12 69.4 1641 62 64.4 6570 1652 59. 4 16286 2563 54.4 29397 306 49. 4 43590 264
74.3 199 18 69.3 1703 63 64.3 6722 1652 59.3 165639 210 54.3 29703 268 49.3 43854 309
74.2 217 12 69.2 1766 56 64.2 6874 164 59.2 16749 231 54.2 29971 291 49.2 44163 270
74 .1 229 6 69.1 1822 73 64.1 7038 168 59. 1 16980 261 54.1 30262 261 49 .1 44433 309
74.0 235 12 69.0 1895 49 64.0 7206 168 59.0 17241 280 54.0 305623 2567 49.0 44742 268
73.9 247 15 68.9 1944 52 63.9 7374 143 58.9 17521 254 53.9 30780 3156 48.9 45010 2617
73.8 262 13 68.8 1996 70 63.8 7517 136 58.8 17775 238 53.8 31095 361 48.8 452717 266
13.1 275 16 68.7 2066 74 63.7 7653 148 58.7 18013 251 53.7 31446 301 48.17 45543 275
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REfE | B | A% | |[REE| B | A K mEfE | IRG | A% | REE) B | A K
48.6 45818 267 43.6 581569 214 38.6 672568 145 33.6 72194 25
48.5 46085 274 43.5 58373 236 38.5 67403 144 33.5 72219 40
48. 4 463569 269 43 .4 58609 222 38. 4 67547 138 33.4 72259 32
48.3 46628 239 43.3 58831 225 38.3 67685 159 33.3 72291 49
48.2 46867 263 43.2 590566 219 38.2 67844 148 33.2 72340 21
48. 1 47130 280 43 .1 59275 181 38.1 67992 139 33.1 72361 25
48.0 47410 274 43.0 59456 201 38.0 68131 121 33.0 72386 25
47.9 47684 239 42.9 596567 216 37.9 68252 114 32.9 72411 9
47.8 47923 275 42.8 59873 222 37.8 68366 123 32.8 72420 22
47.7 48198 264 42.7 60095 218 37.17 68489 154 32.7 72442 23
47.6 48462 241 42.6 60313 211 37.6 68643 110 32.6 72465 23
47.5 48703 269 42.5 60524 198 37.5 687563 129 32.5 72488 11
47. 4 48972 263 42 .4 60722 189 37. 4 68882 105 32.4 72499 11
47.3 49235 278 42.3 60911 189 37.3 68987 125 32.3 72510 9
47.2 49513 272 42.2 61100 212 37.2 69112 133 32.2 72519 8
47 .1 49785 269 42 .1 61312 188 37.1 69245 116 32.1 712521 20
47.0 500564 250 42.0 61500 184 37.0 69361 120 32.0 72547 13
46. 9 50304 248 41.9 61684 173 36.9 69481 104 31.9 72560 12
46. 8 506562 276 41.8 618567 189 36.8 69585 122 31.8 72572 2
46.7 50828 274 41.7 62046 180 36.7 69707 116 31.7 72574 5
46. 6 51102 209 41.6 62226 224 36.6 69823 11 31.6 72579 11
46.5 51311 247 41.5 62450 192 36.5 69934 114 31.5 72590 1
46. 4 5156568 237 41.4 62642 186 36. 4 70048 11 31.4 72591 4
46.3 51795 234 41.3 62828 180 36.3 70159 108 31.3 72595 5
46. 2 52029 256 41.2 63008 145 36.2 70267 116 31.2 72600 5
46. 1 52285 241 41.1 631563 175 36.1 70383 92 31.1 72605 1
46.0 525626 264 41.0 63328 189 36.0 70475 80 31.0 72606 4
45.9 52790 276 40.9 63517 180 35.9 705655 101 30.9 72610 5
45.8 53066 226 40.8 63697 158 35.8 70656 106 30.8 72615 1
45.7 53292 217 40.7 638565 160 35.7 70762 91 30.7 72616 1
45. 6 53509 258 40.6 64015 170 35.6 70853 93 30.6 72617 2
45.5 53767 247 40.5 64185 159 35.5 70946 94 30.5 72619 5
45. 4 54014 245 40. 4 64344 175 35. 4 71040 87 30.2 72624 2
45.3 54259 261 40.3 64519 180 35.3 711217 68 30.0 72626 1
45.2 54520 216 40.2 64699 190 35.2 71195 81 29.9 12621 2
45 .1 54736 250 40. 1 64889 184 35.1 71276 90 29.8 72629 2
45.0 54986 202 40.0 65073 147 35.0 71366 838 29.7 72631 2
44.9 55188 243 39.9 65220 153 34.9 71454 81 29.6 72633 1
44.8 55431 253 39.8 65373 148 34.8 715635 76 29.3 72634 2
44.7 55684 249 39.7 65521 1717 34.7 71611 48 29.1 72636 3
44.6 55933 229 39.6 65698 186 34.6 71659 60
44.5 56162 217 39.5 65884 171 34.5 71719 70
44 .4 56379 208 39.4 660565 150 34.4 71789 66
44.3 56687 213 39.3 66205 150 34.3 71855 60
44.2 56800 247 39.2 66355 133 34.2 71915 217
44 .1 57047 232 39.1 66488 150 34.1 71942 55
44.0 57279 2217 39.0 66638 169 34.0 71997 63
43.9 57506 217 38.9 66807 164 33.9 72060 41
43.8 57723 212 38.8 66971 137 33.8 72101 48
43.7 57935 224 38.7 67108 150 33.7 72149 45




